
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 219.368,74                18.470,54                  18.470,54                  18.470,54        20/02/17 20/02/2017

Fevereiro 225.899,25                19.117,27                  19.117,27                  19.117,27        20/03/17 20/03/2017

Março 239.381,27                20.438,74                  20.438,74                  20.438,74        20/04/17 20/04/2017

Abril 245.799,33                21.021,16                  21.021,16                  21.021,16        20/05/17 19/05/2017

Maio 246.953,51                21.189,07                  21.189,07                  21.189,07        20/06/17 20/06/2017

Junho 250.186,43                21.433,70                  21.433,70                  21.433,70        20/07/17 20/07/2017

Julho 233.865,61                20.102,51                  20.102,51                  20.102,51        20/08/17 18/08/2017

Agosto 231.215,74                19.806,56                  19.806,56                  19.806,56        20/09/17 20/09/2017

Setembro 227.357,35                19.497,89                  19.497,89                  19.497,89        20/10/17 20/10/2017

Outubro 231.436,02                19.839,19                  19.839,19                  19.839,19        20/11/17 20/11/2017

Novembro 222.464,99                19.079,73                  19.079,73                  19.079,73        20/12/17 20/12/2017

Dezembro 218.264,24                18.724,41                  18.724,41                  18.724,41        20/01/18 19/01/2018

13º Salário 101.186,39                9.731,85                    9.731,85                    9.731,85          20/12/17 20/12/2017

Total 2.893.378,87             248.452,62                248.452,62                248.452,62      
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 219.368,74            48.261,12              48.261,12              2.982,72                       45.278,40               20/02/2017 20/02/2017
Fevereiro 225.899,25            49.697,83              49.697,83              3.013,79                       46.684,04               20/03/2017 20/03/2017
Março 239.381,27            52.663,90              25.446,11              3.133,04                       22.313,07               20/04/2017 20/04/2017
Abril 245.799,33            54.075,85              54.075,85              3.026,81                       51.049,04               19/05/2017 19/05/2017
Maio 246.953,51            54.329,77              54.329,77              3.044,86                       51.284,91               20/06/2017 20/06/2017
Junho 250.186,43            55.041,02              55.041,02              3.794,79                       51.246,23               20/07/2017 20/07/2017
Julho 233.865,61            51.450,40              51.450,40              3.989,85                       47.460,55               18/08/2017 18/08/2017
Agosto 231.215,74            50.867,44              50.867,44              5.196,96                       45.670,48               20/09/2017 20/09/2017
Setembro 227.357,35            50.018,59              50.018,59              5.388,65                       44.629,94               20/10/2017 20/10/2017
Outubro 231.436,02            50.915,92              46.401,80              4.514,12                       41.887,68               20/11/2017 29/09/2017
Novembro 222.465,28            48.942,36              48.942,36              1.874,80                       47.067,56               20/12/2017 20/12/2017, 29/12/2017
Dezembro 218.264,24            48.018,12              48.018,12              2.902,53                       45.115,59               20/01/2018 10/01/2018
13º Salário 101.186,39            22.261,01              22.261,01              500,00                          21.761,01               20/12/2017 20/12/2017, 29/12/2017
Total 2.893.379,16         636.543,33            604.811,42            43.362,92                     561.448,50              
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